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Which general areas below are of interest to you with respect to the proposed Summit? What kind(s) of models of presentation and work are you most in favour of? 
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1 Total No. 
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14 14 14 1 Total No. 
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Answers:
1

Sum: 5 7 4 Chairman of 
the Board

Average 
Value:

3.071 3.286 2.214 3.143 2.429 5.231 Results:

Percentage 
of Yes-
votes:

35.71% Ranking: 3 5 1 3 2 6

Preference: Sum Sum Sum Sum Sum Sum

1st 1 3 6 2 2 0

2nd 4 1 4 1 4 1

3rd 2 2 1 4 4 0

4th 2 5 1 2 3 0

5th 4 3 2 4 0 0

6th 0 0 0 0 0 11

Outcomes (4)                  
Funding (3)    Other (3)                                                                        
Clear Agenda/Planning 

(1)                                                 
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What kind(s) of models of presentation and work are you most in favour of? Conferences often have a ‘Keynote 
Speaker’. Do you favour such an event 

as a part of the Summit?

What should be the Outcomes of a Summit?
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If the Summit takes place, will your ALS send a 
representative? 

Has your ALS attended 
any previous ICANN 

Meetings?

Will your ALS have a representative at 
the Paris ICANN Meeting, June 23-26, 

2008? 

8 9 10



Ye
s

N
o

Pe
rh

ap
s

W
h

y 
n

o
t 

o
r 

o
n

ly
 p

e
rh

a
p

s? Ye
s

N
o

Ye
s,

 P
le

as
e 

se
nd

 m
e 

m
or

e 
de

ta
ils

co
m

m
e
n

ts

1 2 3 1 2 3

14 14 14 3 Total No. 
Answers:

14 14 14 1

4 1 9 Depends on 
funding (1)

Sum: 12 2 5

7.14%
Percentage 

of Yes-
votes:

85.71%

11

Q
u

e
st

io
n

 1
2

: 
P

e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e
 o

f 
N

o
-V

o
te

s 12

Will your ALS have a representative at the Cairo 
ICANN Meeting Nov. 2-7, 2008? 

Would you like to be a part of the team planning 
and running the Summit?
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